
JUNIOR MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rio Martinez St James Academy 170.8 235.0 10

2 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.6 210.0 8

3 LUCAS McCOY Tonganoxie 168.8 185.0 6

4 James Erbach Manhattan 171.0 185.0 4

5 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 172.2 185.0 2

6 Trey Renner Rossville Bulldawgs 172.5 180.0 1

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 168.0 170.0 0

8 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 167.8 155.0 0

9 Miguel Cisneros Clay Center 170.0 135.0 0

10 Bryce Garrison Royal Valley 171.0 115.0 0

11 Stephen Ashwell Basehor-Linwood 169.0 100.0 0

12 Jackson Diel St James Academy 170.2 0 0

13 Caden Merrick St James Academy 170.3 0 0

14 Mason Slusher Lyndon 170.6 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.6 360.0 10

2 Rio Martinez St James Academy 170.8 305.0 8

3 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 172.2 300.0 6

4 Jackson Diel St James Academy 170.2 290.0 4

5 LUCAS McCOY Tonganoxie 168.8 280.0 2

6 James Erbach Manhattan 171.0 275.0 1

7 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 168.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 167.8 245.0 0

9 Trey Renner Rossville Bulldawgs 172.5 220.0 0

10 Bryce Garrison Royal Valley 171.0 185.0 0

11 Stephen Ashwell Basehor-Linwood 169.0 180.0 0

12 Miguel Cisneros Clay Center 170.0 155.0 0

13 Caden Merrick St James Academy 170.3 0 0

14 Mason Slusher Lyndon 170.6 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 167.8 215.0 10

2 Rio Martinez St James Academy 170.8 215.0 8

3 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 168.0 210.0 6

4 LUCAS McCOY Tonganoxie 168.8 210.0 4

5 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 172.2 210.0 2

6 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.6 210.0 1

7 Jackson Diel St James Academy 170.2 205.0 0

8 James Erbach Manhattan 171.0 180.0 0

9 Trey Renner Rossville Bulldawgs 172.5 155.0 0

10 Miguel Cisneros Clay Center 170.0 135.0 0

11 Bryce Garrison Royal Valley 171.0 135.0 0

12 Caden Merrick St James Academy 170.3 120.0 0

13 Stephen Ashwell Basehor-Linwood 169.0 115.0 0

14 Mason Slusher Lyndon 170.6 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.6 780.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Rio Martinez St James Academy 170.8 755.0 8

3 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 172.2 695.0 6

4 LUCAS McCOY Tonganoxie 168.8 675.0 4

5 James Erbach Manhattan 171.0 640.0 2

6 Cole Gormley Horton Chargers 168.0 635.0 1

7 Sheldon Hulbert Rossville Bulldawgs 167.8 615.0 0

8 Trey Renner Rossville Bulldawgs 172.5 555.0 0

9 Jackson Diel St James Academy 170.2 495.0 0

10 Bryce Garrison Royal Valley 171.0 435.0 0

11 Miguel Cisneros Clay Center 170.0 425.0 0

12 Stephen Ashwell Basehor-Linwood 169.0 395.0 0

13 Caden Merrick St James Academy 170.3 120.0 0

14 Mason Slusher Lyndon 170.6 0 0


